Amphenol®
Amphe-HST
Heat Shrinkable Tubing & Accessories
Company Overview
Manufacturing connectors for over eight decades, we take pride
that Amphenol Industrial Operations (AIO) is the undisputed leader
in interconnect systems for harsh environment applications. Such

Code YW RD BE
Amphe-Mark Sleeves
How to Order
Ordering information: Specify product name, pack size, sleeve size, prescore, format and color.
Ordering example: aHF-C1-3.2-50-YW
Application Equipment
•  Heavy Duty Hot-Air
   Heating Tool
•  General Purpose Hot-Air
   Heating Tool
•  Tabletop Tunnel Oven
•  Tabletop Belt Heater
•  Medium Duty Heating Tool
Amphenol www.amphenol-industrial.com
Cross References
MARKET AMPHE-HST Raychem Sumitomo DSG-Canusa Alpha 3M LG
EL
EC
TR
O
N
IC
Thin Wall
Tubing
A-2(Z) VERSAFIT V2 F2(Z) DERAY-H GSHS-1625G
A-2(3X) VERSAFIT 3X F2(3X)
A-2(CB) VERSAFIT V4 F3(Z) DERAY ITW GSHS-1625GT
A-2(HF) ZHTM SUMITUBE-NH CZT 200
A-2R CRN B8 CHM 140 FIT 295 SR350
A-2F RNF-100/VERSAFIT B2(Z) CPX 100/CPX 876/
DERA-1 FIT 221 FP 301(1&2) GSHS-1635F
A-2F(3X) RNF-3000 B2(3X) CPX 300/DERAY-1 3000 FIT321V GSHS-3635
A-2F(4X) RP-4800
A-2F(Y/G) DCPT 2:1 B2(Y/G) CPX 201 FIT206 GYS GSHS-1635Y/G
A-2F(Y/G) 3:1 DCPT 3:1 DERAY IGY
A-2(LS) LSTT DERAY LSB
A-1 CGPE-105 C DERAY HB
ABG
High
Temperature
Products
A-150K RT375/RNF-150 K2 GSHS-1650F
A-175K KYNAR,RW-175 K CKN-175/DERAY KY175 FIT350 MFP GSHS-1675
ADR DR-25 DERAY V25
A-200E Viton FE3 DERAY VT200 FIT650 Viton
ATFE TFE DERAY PTFE
AFSP SMOUV FSP-1 CFSP
Dual
Wall Tubing
A-5 (3X) ATUM W3B2 DERAY IAKT FIT321 EPS300
A-5 (4X) ATUM W3B2 DERAY IAKT FIT321 EPS300
A-5(3X)-M SST
ABK ES-2000/RBK SA2 CBK FIT421 EPS4000,SMS GSHS-4635WS
A-5(2000) AP-2000 O2 GSHS-2690NW
A-5(3X)-F ATUM W3B2 DERAY IAKT FIT321 EPS300
A-5(4X)-F ATUM W3B2 DERAY IAKT FIT321 EPS300
EN
ER
G
Y
Medium
& Heavy
Wall Tubing
AR2
ARA2 MWTM CFM 3M™ MW LG-PMWT
AR3
ARA3 WCSM/XCSM CFW FIT700 LG-PMWT
ARA-6X HRNF SCH (6X) CFHR FIT621
AFRA2 FCFM
AFRA3 BSTSFR/SSTFR FCFW HDT
ARS PLA
ASTV TCS2 CFTV CCT LG-CATV
ARTH WCSM
ARTM MWTM
Medium